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ASSOCIATION OF NORTH CAROLINA ALPHAMEN
55™ DISTRICT CONFERENCE
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November 10 - 13, 2016




ALPHA PHI ALPHA FRATERNITY, INC. ©

ASSOCIATION OF NORTH CAROLINA ALPHAMEN
North Carolina District of Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. | 602 Castle Combe Dr. | Rolesville, NC 27571 | nc.dd@apal906.net
www.ncalphas.org

Mark S. Tillman
General President

Ronald M. Natson, Sr.
Southern Region Vice President

Qu‘Derrick Covington
Southern Region Assistant Vice President

William Douglass Lyle
Executive Director

The 55t District Convention Call

Brothers of the North Carolina District:

| extend warm August Alpha Greetings, on behalf of our Past District Directors, members of the Board of Directors and
Leadership Team.

Brothers, on behalf of Director of Conventions Rodney Shepard, Assistant District Director Rashii Givens, Executive Director Eric
Heath, the District Board of Directors and District Leadership team, | hereby issue the call for Brothers to assemble at the Koury
Convention Center (Sheraton Greensboro Hotel at Four Seasons) for the 55th Association of North Carolina Alphamen (ANCA)
District Conference.

We are asking all brothers to come back home and fellowship in the House we call Alpha. We will convene November 10 -
November 13, 2016, under the conference theme:

Greensboro: “The Gateway to Brotherhood, Fellowship, Advocacy & Service”

Our hosts for the weekend, the Area 4 Chapters of Kappa Lambda (KA) seated in Greensboro, Pi Zeta (M1Z) seated at UNC-
Greensboro, and Sigma Delta (£4) seated at Elon University in Elon, NC will all welcome you to our annual conference.

Each Chapter shall register, at least, its’ Delegate Strength at each District Conference, and shall timely transmit payment to the
District Treasury therefore, regardless whether a Chapter actually sends any Delegate to the District Conference. Our District
Treasure has sent out invoices to each of the chapters across the district. Please note online registration is available
@ncalphas.org.

Note: The deadline for registration is October 29, 2016. Please be punctual. No Onsite Registration.

During the conference weekend, we will focus on Brotherhood Fellowship THEN take care of Alpha business. Brothers will have
ample opportunity to get reacquainted, exchange greetings, network, and simply relax. Additionally, we will hear the state of the
Southern Region; renew our commitment to our fraternity, expand our personal knowledge of fraternal operations and
organization effectiveness, provide mentorship to the next generation of young leaders, while promoting advocacy and political
empowerment to the greater Greensboro community.

We've ensured the conference business sessions will NOT interfere with the collegiate competitions. Make plans to attend the
Miss Black & Gold Pageant, Hobart Jarrett Debate Competition, John Hope Franklin Collegiate Scholars Bowl Competition, the
Collegiate Step Show, and the hospitality hosted by the brotherhood and our corporate partners. You will also have time to
enjoy what the great city of Greensboro has to offer. The brothers of the Greensboro area host chapters are preparing to show
everyone a good time. See you in Greensboro my Brothers!

Fraternally,

Tejuan A. Manners - 23" District Director

Founders
Henry A. Callis « Charles H. Chapman « Eugene K. Jones ¢ George B. Kelley ¢ Nathaniel A. Murray ¢ Robert H. Ogle » Vertner W. Tandy

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. Develops Leaders, Promotes Brotherhood and Academic Excellence,
While Providing Service and Advocacy for Our Communities.



ALL CONFERENCE ATTENDEES MUST SUBMIT THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT BY THE 10/29 DEADLINE

ALPHA ACCOUNT NUMBER:

ALPHA PHI ALPHA FRATERNITY, INC. ®
ASSOCIATION OF NORTH CAROLINA ALPHAMEN (ANCA)

55TH NORTH CAROLINA DISTRICT CONFERENCE
KOURY CONVENTION CENTER (SHERATON GREENSBORO HOTEL AT FOUR SEASONS) ® 3121 W. GATE CITY BLVD ® GREENSBORO, NC 27407
NOVEMBER 10 ~ NOVEMBER 13, 2016

DELEGATE & NON-DELEGATE REGISTRATION FORM

PLEASE SEND A COPY OF THIS FORM WITH YOUR REGISTRATION FEE ® MAINTAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECOR

INITIATION DATE & CHAPTER

LAST NAME FIRST NAME, M DATE OF BIRTH
ADDRESS cITy STATE ZIP CODE
PHONE # EMAIL,
CURRENT CHAPTER NAME & LOCATION KEY # AREA
2016 DISTRICT CONVENTION SOUVENIR (GIFT) T-SHIRTS:
_____SMALL _____ MEDIUM ____LARGE ___ X-LARGE ___ 2X-LARGE ___ 3X-LARGE

REGISTRATION OPEN UNTIL OCTOBER 29, 2016

THERE WILL BE NO ON-SITE REGISTRATION

PLEASE CHECK ALL THAT APPLY

NEOPHYTE (Since Nov. 2015) DELEGATE NON-DELEGATE COLLEGE BROTHER ALUMNI BROTHER

ANCA BOARD MEMBER LIFE MEMBER 50+ YEARS MEMBER STEP TEAM MEMBER
REGISTRATION FEES
(Early up to 15 Sep 2016) NEOPHYTE ($0) ALUMNI BROTHER ($175) COLLEGE BROTHER ($125) BADGE ONLY ($95) FIFTY YEARS PLUS MEMBER ($90)
(16 Sep — 15 Oct 2016) NEOPHYTE ($0) ALUMNI BROTHER ($185) COLLEGE BROTHER ($135) BADGE ONLY ($95) FIFTY YEARS PLUS MEMBER ($100)
(Late 16 — 29 Oct 2016) NEOPHYTE ($0) ALUMNI BROTHER ($200) COLLEGE BROTHER ($150) BADGE ONLY ($95) FIFTY YEARS PLUS MEMBER ($115)

DELEGATE AND NON-DELEGATE REGISTRATION INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING e BADGE ONLY REGISTRATION EXCLUDES THE FOLLOWING

Souvenir Booklet ® Souvenir Gift ® Oratorical Luncheon ® Fraternal Luncheon
® Step Show e Miss Black & Gold Pageant ® Ecumenical Service & Awards Breakfast

INOTE: AFTER OCTOBER 29" DEADLINE, MEAL EVENTS AND SOUVENIR GIFT WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE.

Indicate below the number of additional tickets you require for the following

STEP SHOW ($15 ea.) MISS BLACK & GOLD PAGEANT ($15 ea.) FRATERNAL LUNCHEON ($30 ea.)

ORATORICAL LUNCHEON ($30 ea.) ECUMENICAL SERVICE & AWARDS BREAKFAST ($30 ea.)

PUBLIC ACCESS TO STEP SHOW AND MISS BLACK & GOLD PAGEANT TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH PAYPAL

The Conference Registration Deadline is October 29, 2016. This Registration Form can be mailed in separately with or without payment. Payments via PayPal or Credit Card are
acceptable through the ANCA Website (www.ncalphas.org). However, a 3.5% Administrative Charge must be added to all PayPal and Credit Card payments. Payments can be
made by Chapter Check, Money Order, Cashier’s Check, or Certified Check (No Personal Checks, Please) and must be made payable to:

ANCA
c/o Arthur Petteway
10715 Summerton Drive e Raleigh, NC 27614

Conference Hotel Accommodations (Code: AKO9AA)

Sheraton Greensboro Hotel at Four Seasons (Host Hotel)
3121 W. Gate City Blvd e Greensboro, NC 27407 e 800-242-6556 Ext 1, Reservations Department e Please state coming for
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity event in November

$134.00 per Night

Room Reservation Link to Sheraton Greensboro Hotel at Four Seasons is Available on the ANCA Website (www.ncalphas.org).
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ry Convention Center
121 W. Gate City Blvd
Greensboro, NC 27407

Thursday, November 10, 2016

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

Friday, November 11, 2016

8:00 AM

9:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

11:30 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

11:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

SCHEDULE OF CONFERENCE ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS
*#* TENTATIVE ***

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

1:00 AM

6:00 PM

11:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 PM

Until

12:00 PM
8:30 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

Advocacy & Service Local Community Service
Project

Registration
Vendor Display Setup

Opening & Welcome
Brotherhood Gathering

Hunger Insecurity/Community Relations

On Your Own

Brotherhood Smoke

Registration
Vendor Display/Sells

Youth Leadership Summit
Local event

Board of Directors Meeting

(Open to all Brothers)
College and Alumni Chapter Display Judging

Belford Lawson Oratorical Luncheon
Assistant District Director

Brother Rashii Givens, Presiding
Opening Plenary Session
Public Program/ POLICE FORUM
College Brothers Step Show Extravaganza

College After-Party

Registration
Executive Board Breakfast?
College and Alumni Chapter Display Setup
Vendor Display/Sells
2" Business Session
College and Alumni Chapter Display Judging

Fraternal Luncheon
Area Breakout Sessions

3rd Business Session
John Hope Franklin Scholars Bow! Preliminaries
Hobart Jarrett Debate Preliminaries

Alpha Education Track Workshop | (C2C)
Brother Eddie Lambert

Alpha Education Track Workshop II
Chapter Operations/Leadership Training

Alpha Education Track Workshop Ill
(Political Advocacy)

John Hope Franklin Scholars Bowl Finals
Hobart Jarrett Debate Finals

Miss Black and Gold Scholarship Pageant

Ecumenical Service & Awards

Board of Directors Meeting - Wrap up Session

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC
SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

Saturday, November 12, 2016

SG/KCC
SG/KCC
SG/KCC
SG/KCC
SG/KCC
SG/KCC
SG/KCC

SG/KCC
SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

Sunday, November 13, 2016

SG/KCC

SG/KCC

LOCATION

Local school

Registration desk 1

Oak A,B,C

IMPERIAL BALLROOM D

Churchills
Food available for purchase.

ANCA provides one cigar per
brother.

Registration desk 1

0Oak A,B,C

Auditorium |

IMPERIAL BALLROOM D

IMPERIAL BALLROOM A,B

GUILFORD BALLROOM D

IMPERIAL BALLROOM D
NCAT ALUMNI CENTER

NCAT ALUMNI CENTER

REGISTRATION DESK 1
BIRCH CONF. RM
IMPERIAL BALLROOM A,B
OAKA,B,C
IMPERIAL BALLROOM
IMPERIAL BALLROOM A,B
GUILFORD BALLROOM F,G

IMPERIAL BALLROOM
CFGH,I

IMPERIAL BALLROOM
IMPERIAL BALLROOM C

AUDITORIUM 1

IMPERIAL BALLROOM E

IMPERIAL BALLROOM F

IMPERIAL BALLROOM G

IMPERIAL BALLROOM C
AUDITORIUM 1

IMPERIAL BALLROOM

GUILFORD BALLROOM

BIRCH CONF. RM
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Celebrating our New Renovation 7a))
Sheraton Greensboro is pleased to announce E ‘?

the renovation of our guest rooms, porte ‘\)3“'

enhancements

space & lobb

Cochere, meeti

All Under One Roof

*985 Guest Rooms

*70 Suite Combinations

©250,000 sq. ft. of Flexible
Meeting Space

*71 Meeting Rooms

*40,000 sq ft Guilford Ballroom

®16,500 sq ft Impcrial Ballroom

7,000 sq ft Victoria Ballroom

*2 Restaurants

"3 [.obby Bars

Our basic belief in *Indoor/ Outdoor Pool
superior and successful
management of detail
clearly sets us apart. With *The Link @ Sheraton
expe_rienced Convention *On-site UPS Store
Service Managers 1o -
organize custom menus,
state-of-the-art audio
visual equipment,
exhibition services,
meeting and guest rooms,
we will make your next
event successfully simple
with every detail.

*Sheraton Fitness Center

3121 High Point Road
Greensboro, NC 27407

Sales Office (336) 323-4852
www.sheratongreensboro.com
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8 Centrally located in North Carolina’s

= BB 0 aoe S picturesque heartland, Greensboro is
Area Attractions _the perfect_ place to ;ela.\: and be
immersed in entertainment. We are the
®*Furniture Capital of the World largest privately-owned hotel/convention
.;'\‘k'[‘l.'liczllt‘llt\ [.il}lllk‘d Centel beﬂ\'een ‘\'aShmgton’ DC aIld
Atlanta, along with our neighboring state-
®* Greensboro Natural Science Center Of'the'art Cohseum Complex IQSS than a
and Carolina SciQuarium mile down the road. Add a remarkable
e o . collection of golf courses, shopping,
Greensboro Grasshoppers — Class A z : -
restaurants, galleries and museums; it's
baseball team for the Florida Marlins easy to see “-hy Greensboro is a desirable
*Civil Rights Museum destination for visitors and meetings.

*Carolina Theater

*Greensboro Historical Museum

*Guilford Courthouse National
.\'ti:it.n‘_\ Park

*0Old Salem

*North Carolina Zoo

*Tanger Qutlets - Mebane
*20 Miles away from Sea Grove,

home to more than 90 original

potters * Atlanta ‘\\'.:xizlr:glnn Dulles/Reagan
*New York, La Guardia *PDenver
.I)Elil.iklt’l'r“.'l'..t *(Cincinnati
*Chicago, O'Hare *Orlando/Sanford

*Dallas/ Fort Worth *Miami







